
1 吉  野  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 4 21.06 9.67 11.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -2 1

2 2Tq+1A+SEQ q 2.40 -0.26 2.14-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 2Sq+1Lo q 1.80 -0.26 1.54-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 -1 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 1 0 -1 1

10.28 9.67

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 2.50 1.25 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.082.50 2.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.75 1.75 1.75 2.50

11.39

2 梅  林  留実加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 7 21.01 8.47 12.74 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1 -1 1

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

7 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.20 8.47

Composition 1.80 2.332.50 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.422.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

12.74

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 三  浦  嘉  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 8 20.32 8.65 11.87 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 1 1 0 2

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.07 0.83-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -3 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.07 2.270 1 1 0 1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 -1

9.04 8.65

Composition 1.80 2.172.25 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.172.50 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 1.50 2.25

11.87

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 谷  口  くるみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 2 19.94 9.31 10.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.09 2.310 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2Loq+1A+SEQ q 2.80 -0.34 2.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 -1 -1 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -5 -3 -4 -4

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 0 -1 -3 -1

10.16 9.31

Composition 1.80 2.082.25 2.25 1.75 1.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.832.00 2.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.50 2.00 1.25 1.75

10.63
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5 福  場  歩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 1 19.30 8.70 10.80 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 1 0 0 1

3 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 -2 0 0 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1 -2 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 -1 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 -1 -2 -2 -1

9.58 8.70

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.002.25 2.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 2.25 2.00 1.50 1.75

10.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 山  口  春  寧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 5 17.09 7.64 9.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.18 1.52-3 -1 -1 -4 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

6 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 1 -1 -2 0

8.90 7.64

Composition 1.80 1.752.00 2.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.832.25 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.672.00 2.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

9.45
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7 石  坂  紀  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 3 15.94 7.08 8.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.37 1.21-4 -3 -5 -3 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -2 0

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.22 1.38-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8.46 7.08

Composition 1.80 1.671.50 2.25 1.25 1.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.581.50 2.50 1.25 1.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 2.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

8.86

8 瀬  川  恵  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 6 15.37 5.93 10.04 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -2 0

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 1 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 0 0 1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 -1 0 -2 1

6.73 5.93

Composition 1.80 2.002.50 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.832.25 2.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.25 2.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

10.04

転倒:  -0.60 (3)
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